2022 County Committee Results

Municipality: Bernards DEMOCRATIC
. NOMINAT ELECTION  EARLY MAIL-IN 6 .. PROVISIO
DISTRICT OFFICE TERM VOTE FOR PARTY NAME Address Town Zip JON TYPE DAY VOTING MAIL-IN DAY Prm:lsnon NAL Total

1 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Jennifer Aaron 151 Old Farm Road Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 14 1 15 1 31
1 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Janice Corrado 8 Lone Oak Road Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 13 1 14 3 31
2 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Barbara Perkins 11 N. Alward Ave Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 45 2 16 1 64
2 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Bhavani Ravichandran 155 N. Finley Ave. Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 43 2 15 1 61
3 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Jesse Brodkin 67 Maple Run Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 33 3 36 2 78
3 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Susan Goldsmith 15 Carswell Court Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 31 3 38 2 76
4 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Nancy D'Andrea 3 Vanderveer Drive Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 17 0 19 1 37
4 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Alexander D'Andrea 3 Vanderveer Drive Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 15 18 1 34
5 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Ana Duarte-McCarthy 38 Kinnan Way Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 28 7 28 4 67
5 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Jonathan Sandler 16 Vail Terrace Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 27 6 27 4 64
6 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Linda Ness 154 S. Alward Ave. Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 19 16 2 38
6 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Munir Cochinwala 154 S. Alward Ave. Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 19 18 2 40
7 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Jane Conklin 110 Spencer Road Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 17 3 25 5 2 53
7 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic * Chris Modugno 118 Dyckman PI Basking Ridge 07920 Write In 1 1
8 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Nancy Cook 44 Bullion Road Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 24 7 21 2 57
8 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Richard Cook 44 Bullion Road Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 24 7 20 2 54
9 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Samantha Miller 60 Lake Road Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 22 6 21 5 1 56
9 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Daniel Miller 60 Lake Road Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 22 7 21 5 1 57
10 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Christopher Longo 47 Catsle Way Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 24 18 29 2 75
10 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Pat Sodolak 74 Village Drive Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 23 18 31 2 76
11 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic * Rita Dalal 138 Highland Ave Basking Ridge 07920 Write In 1 1
11 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic

12 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic * John P Maloney Jr 43 Lafayette Ln Basking Ridge 7920 Write In 1 1 1 3
12 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic * Juliana Seville 45 Lafayette Ln Basking Ridge 07920 1 1
13 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Maureen Lynch 2505 Privet Drive Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 26 2 31 3 62
13 County Committee Full Term  Vote for Two Democratic Vrinda Deval 3287 Valley Road Basking Ridge 07920 Petition 25 28 1 56



14
14

15
15

16
16

17
17

18
18

19
19
19
19

20
20

21
21

22
22

23
23

24
24

County Committee
County Committee

County Committee
County Committee

County Committee
County Committee

County Committee
County Committee

County Committee
County Committee

County Committee
County Committee
County Committee
County Committee

County Committee

County Committee

County Committee
County Committee

County Committee
County Committee

County Committee
County Committee

County Committee
County Committee

* denotes write-in
* denotes write-in and returned certificate of acceptance - Winnel

Full Term
Full Term

Full Term
Full Term

Full Term
Full Term

Full Term
Full Term

Full Term
Full Term

Full Term
Full Term
Full Term
Full Term

Full Term

Full Term

Full Term
Full Term

Full Term
Full Term

Full Term
Full Term

Full Term
Full Term

Vote for Two
Vote for Two

Vote for Two
Vote for Two

Vote for Two
Vote for Two

Vote for Two
Vote for Two

Vote for Two
Vote for Two

Vote for Two
Vote for Two
Vote for Two
Vote for Two

Vote for Two

Vote for Two

Vote for Two
Vote for Two

Vote for Two
Vote for Two

Vote for Two
Vote for Two

Vote for Two
Vote for Two

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Kathi Paton
Eric Russell

Suzanne Glassman
William Knox

Ana Acosta
Premal J. Lavsi

Elizabeth Graner
Carol Groote

* Wambui Gathu
* Noelle Smart
* Joseph Voltz

* Diana Deckman

Sara Nichols
Neal Eisenstein

Catherine Santaiti
Joan Bannan

Sima Guven
Sanjay Bery

* Titus George

Jennifer Kluger
Frederick Douglis

4 Hampton Court
134 Smithfield Court

109 Emerald Valley Lane

415 Mountain Road

7 Bernard Drive
55 Aspen Drive

387 Penns Way
136 Irving Place

40 Monarch Cir,
72 Potomac Dr
72 Potomac Dr
49 Potomac Dr

58 Church Street
58 Church Street

26 Patriot Hill Drive
191 Patriot Hill Drive

4 Talmadge Lane
2 Queenberry Way

9 Dorchester Dr

26 Stafford Lane
152 Smoke Rise Road

Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge

Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge

Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge

Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge

Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge

Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge

Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge

Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge

Basking Ridge

Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge

07920
07920

07920
07920

07920
07920

07920
07920

07920
07920
07920
07920

07920
07920

07920
07920

07920
07920

07920

07920
07920

Petition
Petition

Petition
Petition

Petition
Petition

Petition
Petition

Write In
Write In
Write In

Petition
Petition

Petition
Petition

Petition
Petition

Write In

Petition
Petition

25
24

22
22

29
30

21
20

27
27

17
17

27
26

37
34

30
27

46
44

22
21

21
19

15
15

19
16

23
20

68
64

35
32

75
73

59
59

R RPN R

48
43

48
46

39
36

59
55



