2022 County Committee Results
Bernards DEMOCRATIC

Municipality:

DISTRICT	OFFICE	TERM	VOTE FOR	PARTY	NAME	Address	Town	Zip	NOMINAT ION TYPE	ELECTION DAY	EARLY VOTING	MAIL-IN	MAIL-IN 6 DAY	EV Provision al	PROVISIO NAL	Total
1	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Jennifer Aaron	151 Old Farm Road	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	14	1	15	1			31
1	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Janice Corrado	8 Lone Oak Road	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	13	1	14	3			31
2	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Barbara Perkins	11 N. Alward Ave	Basking Ridge		Petition	45	2	16		1		64
2	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Bhavani Ravichandran	155 N. Finley Ave.	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	43	2	15		1		61
3	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Jesse Brodkin	67 Maple Run	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	33	3	36	2		4	78
3	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Susan Goldsmith	15 Carswell Court	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	31	3	38	2		2	76
4	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Nancy D'Andrea	3 Vanderveer Drive	Basking Ridge		Petition	17	0	19	1			37
4	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Alexander D'Andrea	3 Vanderveer Drive	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	15		18	1			34
5	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Ana Duarte-McCarthy	38 Kinnan Way	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	28	7	28	4			67
5	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Jonathan Sandler	16 Vail Terrace	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	27	6	27	4			64
6	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Linda Ness	154 S. Alward Ave.	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	19		16	2		1	38
6	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Munir Cochinwala	154 S. Alward Ave.	Basking Ridge	07920		19		18	2		1	40
7	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Jane Conklin	110 Spencer Road	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	17	3	25	5	2	1	53
7	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	* Chris Modugno	118 Dyckman Pl	Basking Ridge	07920	Write In	1						1
8	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Nancy Cook	44 Bullion Road	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	24	7	21	2		3	57
8	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Richard Cook	44 Bullion Road	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	24	7	20	2		1	54
9	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Samantha Miller	60 Lake Road	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	22	6	21	5	1	1	56
9	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Daniel Miller	60 Lake Road	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	22	7	21	5	1	1	57
10	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Christopher Longo	47 Catsle Way	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	24	18	29	2		2	75
10	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Pat Sodolak	74 Village Drive	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	23	18	31	2		2	76
11	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	* Rita Dalal	138 Highland Ave	Basking Ridge	07920	Write In			1				1
11	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic												
12	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	* John P Maloney Jr	43 Lafayette Ln	Basking Ridge	7920	Write In	1		1	1			3
12	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	* Juliana Seville	45 Lafayette Ln	Basking Ridge	07920				1				1
13	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Maureen Lynch	2505 Privet Drive	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	26	2	31	3			62
13	County Committee	Full Term	Vote for Two	Democratic	Vrinda Deval	3287 Valley Road	Basking Ridge	07920	Petition	25		28	1		2	56

14 14	County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic												
15 15	County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic	Kathi Paton Eric Russell	4 Hampton Court 134 Smithfield Court	Basking Ridge Basking Ridge	07920 07920	Petition Petition	25 24	2	37 34	3		1 1	68 64
16 16	County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic	Suzanne Glassman William Knox	109 Emerald Valley Lane 415 Mountain Road	Basking Ridge Basking Ridge	07920 07920	Petition Petition	4 4		30 27	1 1			35 32
17 17	County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic	Ana Acosta Premal J. Lavsi	7 Bernard Drive 55 Aspen Drive	Basking Ridge Basking Ridge	07920 07920	Petition Petition	22 22	2	46 44	2		3	75 73
18 18	County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic	Elizabeth Graner Carol Groote	387 Penns Way 136 Irving Place	Basking Ridge Basking Ridge	07920 07920	Petition Petition	29 30	6 6	22 21	1 1	1		59 59
19 19 19 19	County Committee County Committee County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic Democratic Democratic	* Wambui Gathu  * Noelle Smart  * Joseph Voltz  * Diana Deckman	40 Monarch Cir, 72 Potomac Dr 72 Potomac Dr 49 Potomac Dr	Basking Ridge Basking Ridge Basking Ridge Basking Ridge	07920	Write In Write In Write In	1		2 1	1			1 2 1
20 20	County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic	Sara Nichols Neal Eisenstein	58 Church Street 58 Church Street	Basking Ridge Basking Ridge	07920 07920	Petition Petition	21 20		21 19	1 1		5 3	48 43
21 21	County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic	Catherine Santaiti Joan Bannan	26 Patriot Hill Drive 191 Patriot Hill Drive	Basking Ridge Basking Ridge	07920 07920	Petition Petition	27 27		15 15	5 4		1	48 46
22 22	County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic	Sima Guven Sanjay Bery	4 Talmadge Lane 2 Queenberry Way	Basking Ridge Basking Ridge	07920 07920	Petition Petition	17 17		19 16			3	39 36
23 23	County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic	* Titus George	9 Dorchester Dr	Basking Ridge	07920	Write In	1						1
24 24	County Committee County Committee	Full Term Full Term	Vote for Two Vote for Two	Democratic Democratic	Jennifer Kluger Frederick Douglis	26 Stafford Lane 152 Smoke Rise Road	Basking Ridge Basking Ridge		Petition Petition	27 26	3	23 20	4 4		2 2	59 55

<sup>\*</sup> denotes write-in

\* denotes write-in and returned certificate of acceptance - Winner